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GARY THOMAS

Broker/Owner
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Miltowne Realty Corp
Milton's #1 Real Estate Company

22 Ontario St. South 878-7777
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Phil Prestidge
Scott B. Prior
James Snow

Jean Snowden
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Gien Thomas

Sharon Kerley

Joe Manchisi

Lindsay McLaren

Maurice Miljour

Lloyd Moore

Mike Morgan

Paul Page

John (J.P.) Pears.................... .87§-6859

878-8545
Ron Furik 878-3337
Sheryl Gray............................875-1121
Clayton Hackenbrook 875-0771
Richard Hierman
Betty Ingle
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BETTY
INGLE
Sales Rep
878-7777
Res. 827-4286

SATOK C CEN
End U Fwee bedrooma, privele yerd, meture ees,
gwage, soslert condiion. Phone kor your appt. This
one I8 & winner! Belty Ingle. $136.900.

ONE ACRE LOT ON TOWN WATER
View of escarpment $09 900
Phone Befty « Take Action
Make an Offer

THIS IS A CREAM PUFF OF A HOME
Olerng 4 becrooms. vng & dining room, ey room
with W/O to deck, well od kitchen, 3
bilfvooms .. A MUST TO onto park. Hurmyf
$197.900

into a townhouse may be the way . With 3 bath
mms. 3 bdrms., private back yard with deck. and backing
onto detached homes. Dare o compare. I your looking
af one, look at us.

SPORTSMEN'S RETREAT - 122 acres of land on
Derry / Mwy 6 property. Suitatfle for hunting, fishing
orisportsmen's club. Many spring fed ponds with
assorted wildiife. $229, 000. .
INDUSTRIAL DRIVE MILTON - 2.9 acres vacant land.
M2 zoning, priced 1o sell. $429,000.

DORSET PARK AT .

(Gorgeous home, offering everyhwg for aplimum family
g 4 bae, formal g room, huge family room
Kichan & sep. dring room. W/O's 10 lrge deck & VG
pool. Lots of extras. Phore Betty for agpt. today
229 500

nicely ireed and separate double car garage
compiele he package.$4 19 900

GORGEOUS BRICK BUNGALOW

On huge landecaped ot with many shrubs
and trees... offers 3 bedrooms, country
kitchen with dinetle; family room with

hreplace, formal dining room and living

room. Must be seen, make your
appointmen! with Betty Ingle today

$439 900

CAROL M.
BROOKS

Sales Representative

Bus.: (905) 878-7777
Hes.: (905) 875-0067
Tor. Line: 825-4485
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$389,000
Brookville - ‘Robertson’ custom built home. 1
acre panoramic view contains all the luxuries
expected in a home df quality - large kitchen, 3+

KINGSLEIGH COURT

Eﬂwvﬁy renovated bungalow. New kitchen,
2'new baths, hardwood floors, finished rec
room, side entrance suitable self contained for
Nanny or Inlaw suite. Large private backyard.

Unique, architect-designed, mutti-level Home.
panoramic view. Bam with 7 box stalls and sell-
contained apartment for staff. Fenced paddock.

Famiy home on well landacaped lol 3 bedrooms,
famidy room, open concept liichen, in-law suite with

walout from lower level. Must ses. 3864900

* Small country home up to $200,000
% Character home in town up to $350,000

Please contact
Carol Brooks 878-
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CUSTOM HOME

Located in the centre of town, 4 bdrms..
hardwood & geramic floors, finished on all
levels. Must be seen to appreciate the

BEAUTIFUL CAMPBELLVILLE

Estate custom built home, large*principal
rooms, six fireplaces, gourmet kitchen, fully
finished rec/games room, inground pool, gas

heating. Must be seen. $499,000.
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CAREFREE LIVING

Lovingly redone to blend modern living
with charm of the past. 3 fireplaces, 3
bdrms., 2 baths, separate living 7 dining
room, kitchen, solarium, large family room
+ derVoffice. Beautiful perennial gardens.
$289,000.

L-_-'----J

MOUNT NEMO - 2 acre building lot. Almost 1o the very
op , great view. $229,000.

Thes Bronte SU Dwnhouse has been renowaled and
redone and shows ke new. Featung 3 brdma,
V2 baths, separate LR & DR, esl-n oichen with B/
DOW and walk-out © lenced yard and a ireshed rec
room on lower level. Nofwg D be done bul move

n
Uindeay Bolaren. ......... Reduced = $120.000

LINDSAY J. McLAREN
Representative

TTTT Office
854-2451 (Res)

CENTURY STONE, CVILLE
Qualtly stone & cedar siyle home on 2 acres, nes-  High on a il with |
fad among matue ¥ees, MF MBR, custom kit wih  acre property with
A apphances, M.F fam. . wisions FP & walk, in  Wes an mmaculale
games . whwo & bar. Open osk sisircase, vaulied  with 4 bdrma., 3 batha, comfortable LA & DA,
osdings, skylights, new high ofl. lumace, lols of large country-sized WL, MF fam mn. with FP &
decka, aflached garage & detached oversuzed 2 cr  walkoul, hin, basement & huge oversued 2 car
garage, crovlr dhive & more.__IAS S5PO000

Distincive and stalely. this near century lamily
home is approx. 1950 aq. R plus 450 ag. R on third
foor and leatures recent ool and umace, huge v
ng room with fireplace, separale dimng room,
Wichen with laundry, sunvoom, 4 large bedrooms
and potential lor more inshed are on third floor
For lurther detalls pleass ol 3100000

s

APPLEBY LINE EXECUTIVE ESTATE
(Rear View)

OOrgeous 12 acre parkike sefing with stream
thal absohsely musi be seen MeSCous Mman
home w/4 bdrms . 4 baths, stuaning .
ensulte, lorfial LR & DR, custom eat-o kilchen,
MF den, FR. n mec. room wiwalou & spectac-
ular greal room wivaulled cefing & walou o
patio 20 x 40 1G pool, ;
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